
Tuesday, May 11
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs e

7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB oie 60:
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Andre Kostélanetz
9.45 We Travél’the Friendly Road wtihFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12.0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Matinee
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The
oa ee Shoreee Club Noticesoperashow
0 Richard Tauber
16 Four Hands in HarmonyA Little of This and a Little of30
7
38 dunior JukeboxTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Top ScoresWalkabout
Space Pirates
. Piano Interlude
Reserved
1 Love a Mystery
Question MarkRS0RSHONINDDOB

|

8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
The Racing Harcourts
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Spinning the Stars
Memories in Melody: Red Talbot
Dark Destiny
Town and Country Quarter-Hour
Late Night Variety
Jazz Parade
Close down

py 4: Gaganee6. Ga.m. Sreakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Morning Session (AuntDaisy)
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Indian Summer
David’s Children
. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and Breezy

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0
2.15
2.30
Orchestral Parade
Tenor and Baritone
Women’s Hour (Miria): BeautyTalk; The Beckoning Shore3.39

3.454.0
Partners in HarmonyBlack and White Keys
‘Buddy Clark

4.15 Hawaii Calis
4.30 Today’s Rhythm
4.45 Something Sentimental
5. 0 Guy Lombardo Orchestra
5.15 Fiotsam and Jetsam
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Walkabout (last broadcast)
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Winifred Atwell
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Lightning
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Enemy to Crime
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 From Our Parlophone Library9.30 Durante and Askey
9.45 The David Rose Orchestra
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Lee Lawrence
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Musical Mélange12.0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Gam. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Good Morning, Childrén8.30 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Alfred Shaw Ensemble and JohnFullard (tenor)11.30 Shoppin Reporter12. 0 Lunch usic
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories. a Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Beauty Talks: Hands, by DorothyWheeler; The Beckoning Shore3 Czech Philharmonic OrchestraJan Kiepura (tenor)a of Breathrothers and their BandsErrol Garner at the PianoLu Ann Simms
They Do it in Tennessee
The Merry Macs Entertain
Adam Rennie and his QuartetTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

ae Tea Dance with Carroll GibbonsOrchestra
Walkabout
Ray Ventura and his Orchestra
Gerry Brereton takes the VocalReserved
I Love a MysteryThe Dark God
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six HoursDinner at Antoine’s
Philip Mariowe Investigates
Tony Brent SingsThis and That \

Ragtime Piano
Sarah VaughanDark Destiny
Dancing Time
Close down

47B ie a
am. Breakfast SessionWeather Forecast .
Morning Star ;

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
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Bob850 Doctor Paul15 Reserved80 David’s Children
45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
O Midways in Music
.30 a

ge
Reporter

+ O Lunch Musioaad
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1.30
2. 0
2.30

3.30
4.0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0

6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45

5.45

1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety Concert
Women’s Hour: Film and Theatre

News; Beauty Talk; Strange Honeymoon(final broadcast)
Afternoon Musicale
Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra
Tenor Time
Organs in. Bright Tempos
‘Up-to-Date Recordings
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Song Time :

Walkabout (final broadcast)
Famous Entertainers
Edmundo Kos and his Orchestra
Reserved ;

I Love a Mystery
Frenchman’s Creek
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Secret Mountain ;Philip Marlowe ihveéstigatésSongs by Rise Stevens
The Thoroughbred
Tempo Time
Dark Destiny
Bing and Others
Dancing Date
Merry and BrightClose down

27A PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 ms
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Out of the Past: The Smoothies(9.45 Victor Silvester’s Silver Strings10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Unbeliever11. O Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music from Operetta12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)2.0 The London Palladium Orchestra2.15 Sidney MacEwan (tenor)2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay gg):
le of Fashion; Fashion News; autya
3.30 Spotlight on European Artists4.0 Knight Barnett (organ)4.15 Folk Songs and Danoe4.30 Western Style: Gene Autry
4.45 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra5. 0 Fred aring’s Pennsylvanians5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Waltzing with Strauss
5.45 Frank Cordell’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Walkabout (final broadoast)6.30 Featuring N.Z, Artists6.45 Piano Parade
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 The Devil and the Lady7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 A Place of Honour8. 0 The Hardy Family8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 The De Marco Sisters9.0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and Instrument-alists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
|

programmes are published by arrangement.

A star of opera, radio and screen,
Rise Stevens was born in New York
City. She began to sing in a children’schorus, At the age of 17 Miss Stevens
joined a small opera comique companyand advanced to solo parts, After
serious study Rise Stevens was anudi-
tioned in Paris and Zurich; George
Szell, the conductor, offered to accom-pany her, and she was engaged as
leading mezzo-soprano in Prague. She’entered the Metropolitan in 1938, and
has sung throughout Europe andAmerica. 4ZB will broadcast songs byRise Stevens at 9.15 p.m.

Y(ouy�tpphlnce
Delicately perfumedTHREE FLOWERS
keeps your skin
youthfully 10ve[yfrom first make-uptill bedtime be-
ing So soft and finethis new formula
Face Powder clingsfor hours won [
cake or streak

0
three 8/3flowers THREE FLOWERS FOUNDA-
FACE POWDER TION (Vanishing) CREAM 6In handy purse-size tubes.Holds powder perfectly. Keepsskin soft and smooth: Helpsto make your complexionlook Younger.Prepared fot Ricbard Hudnut
Limited, Federal St, Auckland.
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